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PROJECT 

CDOT Capital Program Alleys (Various Locations) Package 5 - C1626 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

June 17, 2025 11:00 a.m. ZOOM Virtual Platform Dee Taylor 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicago.org  

Javier d’Escoto Public Building Commission Project Manager javier.descoto@cityofchicago.org  

Donna Green Public Building Commission Project Manager donna.green3@cityofchicago.org  

Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Deputy Compliance Officer jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org 

Dee Taylor Public Building Commission Compliance/Procurement Coordinator dee.taylor@cityofchicago.org 
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PROJECT 

CDOT Capital Program Alleys (Various Locations) Package 5 - C1626 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

June 17, 2025 11:00 a.m. ZOOM Virtual Platform Dee Taylor 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Matt Crocker Chicago Department of Transportation 

Damiel Cox C*NECT 
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PROJECT 

CDOT Capital Program Alleys (Various Locations) Package 5 - C1626 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

June 17, 2025 11:00 a.m. ZOOM Virtual Platform Dee Taylor 

ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

David Slonim Capital Cement Co 

Mike Barlage MGM Excavating 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 


